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III-VIII Semesters B.Tech New Scheme- 2010 Admission onwards Supplementary/Mercy Chance Degreee

Examinations -  November 2022

BRANCH: AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE
 
 

CENTRE OF

EXAMINATION
PRACTICAL BRANCH DATE

CANDIDATE

REG.NO.

TOTAL NO

OF

CANDIDATES

MOUNT ZION
COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING,
PATHANAMTHITTA

AN 010308
FLUID
MECHANICS
LAB 

S3 AN

11-10-
2023
FN
09.30am
to
12.30pm

13011572
14011391

 
2

AN 010407
STRUCTURES
LAB 

S4 AN

11-10-
2023 AN
01.00
pm to
04.00
pm
 

13011572
1

AN 010408
PROPULSION
LAB

S4 AN

12-10-
2023
FN
9.30 am
to 1.30
pm

13011572
13011591
14011388
14011391

4

AN 010508
PROPULSION
LAB II

S5 AN

12-10-
2023
AN
01.00
pm to
04.00
pm

13011591
14011391 2

AN 010507
WIND
TUNNEL LAB

S5 AN

13-10-
2023
FN
9.30 am
to 12.30

13011572
14011391

2
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to 12.30
pm

AN 010608
AERO
ENGINES LAB

S6 AN

12-10-
2023
AN
01.00
pm to
04.00
pm

13011572 1

AN 010607
HEAT
ENGINES LAB

S6 AN

13-10-
2023
AN
01.00pm
to
04.00pm

13011572
14011391

2

AN010708
VIBRATION
LAB

S7 AN

10-10-
2023
AN
01.00
pm to
04.00pm

13011572 1

AN010807
PROJECT

S8 AN

11-10-
2023 AN
01.00
pm to
04.00pm

11011025 1

                                                                                               Sony S Nair

                                                                      ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAM)

                                                              FOR THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIOS
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