III-VIII Semesters B.Tech New Scheme- 2010 Admission onwards Supplementary/Mercy Chance Degreee **Examinations - November 2022**

BRANCH: AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE											
CENTRE OF EXAMINATION	PRACTICAL	BRANCH	DATE	CANDIDATE REG.NO.	TOTAL NO OF CANDIDATES	,800 E.O					
	AN 010308 FLUID MECHANICS LAB	S3 AN	11-10- 2023 FN 09.30am to 12.30pm	13011572 14011391	2						
NO CONDUC	AN 010407 STRUCTURES LAB	S4 AN	11-10- 2023 AN 01.00 pm to 04.00 pm	13011572	1						
	AN 010408 PROPULSION LAB	S4 AN	12-10- 2023 FN 9.30 am to 1.30 pm	13011572 13011591 14011388 14011391	4						
	AN 010508 PROPULSION LAB II	S5 AN	12-10- 2023 AN 01.00 pm to 04.00 pm	13011591 14011391	2						
MOUNT ZION COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PATHANAMTHITTA	AN 010507 WIND TUNNEL LAB	S5 AN	13-10- 2023 FN 9.30 am to 12.30	13011572 14011391	2						

Page 2		AN 010608 AERO ENGINES LAB		pm 12-10- 2023 AN 01.00 pm to 04.00 pm	13011572	1	
92954/EB 7-1/2023/EB 7 Approved by ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAM) on 30-Sep-2023 02:40 PM - Page 2	H E	AN 010607 HEAT ENGINES LAB		13-10- 2023 AN 01.00pm to 04.00pm	13011572 14011391	2	80° 60°
		AN010708 VIBRATION LAB	IS7 AN	10-10- 2023 AN 01.00 pm to 04.00pm	13011572	1	
SSISTANT REGISTR		AN010807 PROJECT	S8 AN	11-10- 2023 AN 01.00 pm to 04.00pm	11011025	1	
32954/EB 7-1/2023/EB 7 Approved by AS					Sony S Nair REGISTRAR X OLLER OF EX		